
    Axtell 2023 Softball Schedule
Day, Date Site JV Varsity
Thu, Jan 5 PRESEASON WORK DAY -- 4 - 5:30p ALL ALL
Fri, Jan 13 First Practice Afterschool ALL ALL

Sat, Jan 14 ALL ALL
Sat, Jan  28
Mon, Jan 30 TBD

Fri, Feb 3 A Mexia Scrimmage 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
Tue, Feb 7 A Rosebud-Lott Scrimmage 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
Fri, Feb 10

Mon, Feb 13
A Rio Vista Tournament TBD

Tue, Feb  21 A Groesbeck 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
Feb 23-25 T Rosebud-Lott Tournament TBD

Tue, Feb 28 A Crawford * 5:00 PM 7:00 PM
March 2 - 4 T Valley Mills Tournament TBD
Tue, Mar 7 TBD
Fri, Mar 10 TBD

Tue, Mar  14 TBD 6:00 PM
Fri, Mar 17 TBD

Tue, Mar 21 A Bruceville-Eddy * TBD 6:00 PM
Fri, Mar 24 TBD

Tue, Mar 28 TBD
Bosqueville * TBD 6:00 PM

Mon, Apr 3 Mart * TBD 6:00 PM
TBD

Tue, Apr 11 TBD 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 14 TBD

Tue, Apr 18 A Moody * TBD 6:00 PM
Fri, Apr 21 ? Warm Up Game TBD

Axtell Lady Horns

Self Scrimmage/Cookout/Parent Challenge 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM  
H Groesbeck Scrimmage 5:00 PM

H Dawson Scrimmage 5:00 PM 6:30 PM
H Hubbard 5:00 PM 6:30 PM

H Bosqueville * 6:00 PM
H Mart * 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

H Moody * 6:00 PM
H Crawford * 6:00 PM

6:00 PM

H Bruceville-Eddy * # 6:00 PM

Saturday 2-a-days -- 10am - 11:45, 1:00p - 3:00

Feb 16-18

A Valley Mills *

Fri, Mar 31 A
A

Thur, Apr 6
A Riesel *

H Riesel *

H Valley Mills *@

* = District Game, @= Future Horns Night, #=Senior Night

Head Coach: Email: School Phone:
Assistant Coaches:

Superintendent: Athletic Director:
Principal: Athletic Trainer: 

 Rick Waugh        rwaugh@axtellisd.net        (254) 863-5301x253
 Sarah Cardona and  Anthony Jaramillo

 Dr. JR Proctor                                            Craig Horn
 BR Dietrich                                                             Tristan Hawkins

ver: 11/10/22


